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February 2022January 10, 2022 - 
January 16, 2022
Monday, January 10

4:30pm - 5:00pm Meeting: Robert Taylor, City Attorney's Office

Wednesday, January 12
9:45am - 10:30am Council: Time Certain, Approval of Federal and State Legislative 
Agendas
10:00am - 1:00pm Results-Based Accountability Session
2:30pm - 3:30pm Meeting: Andrea Durbin, Bureau of Planning & Sustainability (BPS)

Friday, January 14
10:00am - 11:00am Meeting: US Department of Transportation, Cities Monthly 
Infrastructure Check-In
11:00am - 11:45am Meeting: Port of Portland

Tuesday, January 11
12:00pm - 1:00pm Meeting: Andy Shaw, Ashley Apodaca, Nathan Sykes, Katie MacDonald 
- Metro Regional Government
2:00pm - 2:30pm Meeting: Vicki Cram, Squire Patton Boggs (SPB)
3:45pm - 4:00pm Meeting: Michael Jordan, Bureau of Environmental Services (BES)
4:00pm - 4:30pm Meeting: Bureau Directors Bi-weekly

Thursday, January 13
4:00pm - 5:00pm Meeting: Transportation Managers Advisory Committee (TMAC) / 
Regional Surface Transportation Investment Team (RSTIC)
4:00pm - 4:30pm Meeting: Bureau Directors Bi-weekly

Saturday, January 15

Sunday, January 16
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January 2022
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28

February 2022January 17, 2022 - 
January 23, 2022
Monday, January 17

Wednesday, January 19

Friday, January 21
9:00am - 9:50am Meeting: FEMA BiOp Core Team

Tuesday, January 18
2:00pm - 2:45pm Meeting: Mayor Wheeler & Port of Portland
3:00pm - 4:00pm Meeting: Chris Warner, Portland Bureau of Transportation (PBOT)

Thursday, January 20
4:00pm - 4:30pm Meeting: Bureau Directors Bi-weekly

Saturday, January 22

Sunday, January 23
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January 2022
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6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
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February 2022January 24, 2022 - 
January 30, 2022
Monday, January 24

Wednesday, January 26
9:00am - 10:00am Meeting: Major Cities Chiefs Association
10:30am - 11:00am Meeting: Taylor Steenblock, Multnomah County
4:00pm - 5:00pm Meeting: Portland Regional Coordination Committee

Friday, January 28
9:00am - 10:00am Meeting: TMAC
2:00pm - 3:00pm Meeting: Tyler Frisbee, Metro 

Tuesday, January 25
2:00pm - 2:30pm Meeting: Vicki Cram, SPB
4:00pm - 4:30pm Meeting: Bureau Directors Bi-weekly

Thursday, January 27
4:00pm - 5:00pm Meeting: TMAC / RSTIC
4:00pm - 4:30pm Meeting: Bureau Directors Bi-weekly

Saturday, January 29

Sunday, January 30
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January 2022
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28

February 2022January 31, 2022 - 
February 6, 2022
Monday, January 31

Wednesday, February 2
11:00am - 11:30am Meeting: Brian Monberg, City of Gresham
1:00pm - 1:50pm Meeting: Andrea Durbin, BPS; Vicki Cram, SPB; Jonna Papaefthimiou, 
Portland Bureau of Emergency Management (PBEM)
3:30pm - 4:30pm Meeting: Oregon Bicycle Racing Association

Friday, February 4

Tuesday, February 1
2:00pm - 2:30pm Meeting: Vicki Cram, SPB
3:00pm - 3:55pm Meeting: Chris Warner, PBOT
4:00pm - 4:30pm Meeting: Bureau Directors Bi-weekly

Thursday, February 3
11:30am - 1:00pm Meeting: Bureau Directors Monthly
3:00pm - 4:30pm Results-Based Accountability Session

Saturday, February 5

Sunday, February 6
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6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
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March 2022February 7, 2022 - 
February 13, 2022
Monday, February 7

1:00pm - 1:30pm Meeting: Commissioner Rubio

Wednesday, February 9
10:00am - 12:30pm Results-Based Accountability Session

Friday, February 11

Tuesday, February 8
11:00am - 11:30am Meeting: Mayors & CEOs with Representative Emanuel Cleaver
2:00pm - 2:30pm Meeting: Vicki Cram, SPB
2:30pm - 3:00pm Meeting: Chris Warner, PBOT

Thursday, February 10
8:30am - 9:00am Meeting: City Support Services, Budget
9:30am - 10:00am Meeting: Shannon Callahan, Portland Housing Bureau (PHB)
12:30pm - 1:00pm Meeting: Senator Merkley's Office
3:00pm - 4:00pm Meeting: Tom Markgraf, TriMet
4:00pm - 5:00pm Meeting: TMAC / RSTIC

Saturday, February 12

Sunday, February 13
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February 2022
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

March 2022February 14, 2022 - 
February 20, 2022
Monday, February 14

10:30am - 11:30am Meeting: Mayor Wheeler

Wednesday, February 16

Friday, February 18
9:30am - 10:00am Meeting: Vicki Cram, SPB
11:00am - 11:30am Meeting: Taylor Steenblock, Multnomah County

Tuesday, February 15
3:00pm - 4:00pm Meeting: Chris Warner, PBOT

Thursday, February 17
9:30am - 10:00am Meeting: Tom Rinehart, OMF
10:00am - 10:30am Meeting: Congressman Blumenauer's Office
11:00am - 12:00pm Meeting: Brian Monberg, City of Gresham
4:00pm - 4:30pm Meeting: Bureau Directors Bi-weekly

Saturday, February 19

Sunday, February 20
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February 2022
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

March 2022February 21, 2022 - 
February 27, 2022
Monday, February 21

Wednesday, February 23
9:30am - 10:00am Meeting: Michael Jordan, BES
11:00am - 11:30am Meeting: Vicki Cram, SPB
4:30pm - 5:00pm Meeting: Mayor Wheeler, Regional Partners

Friday, February 25
10:00am - 11:00am Conference Call: League of Oregon Cities

Tuesday, February 22
4:00pm - 4:30pm Meeting: Bureau Directors Bi-weekly

Thursday, February 24
11:00am - 12:00pm Meeting: Shannon Callahan, PHB; Emily Lieb, Patricia Rojas & 
Anneliese Koehler, Metro
11:30am - 1:00pm Meeting: Metropolitan Mayors Consortium

Saturday, February 26

Sunday, February 27
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February 2022
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

March 2022February 28, 2022 - 
March 6, 2022
Monday, February 28

Wednesday, March 2
9:00am - 10:30am Results-Based Accountability Session
1:00pm - 2:00pm Meeting: Informational Interview

Friday, March 4
10:00am - 2:00pm Interview Panel
4:00pm - 5:00pm Interview Panel

Tuesday, March 1
12:30pm - 1:00pm Meeting: Chris Lyons & Trent Wilson, Clackamas County
2:00pm - 2:30pm Meeting: Vicki Cram, SPB
3:00pm - 4:00pm Meeting: Chris Warner, PBOT
4:00pm - 4:30pm Meeting: Bureau Directors Bi-weekly

Thursday, March 3
11:30am - 12:30pm Meeting: Bureau Directors Monthly
2:00pm - 5:00pm Council Work Session: Budget FY 2022-23

Saturday, March 5

Sunday, March 6
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April 2022March 7, 2022 - 
March 13, 2022
Monday, March 7

Wednesday, March 9
10:00am - 1:00pm Results-Based Accountability Session

Friday, March 11
9:40am - 12:00pm Interview Panel

Tuesday, March 8

Thursday, March 10
11:30am - 1:00pm Meeting: Metropolitan Mayors Consortium
4:00pm - 5:00pm Meeting: TMAC / RSTIC

Saturday, March 12

Sunday, March 13
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March 2022
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3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

April 2022March 14, 2022 - 
March 20, 2022
Monday, March 14

10:00am - 10:30am Meeting: Vicki Cram, SPB
3:45pm - 4:00pm Phone Call: Tyler Frisbee, Metro

Wednesday, March 16

Friday, March 18
10:00am - 10:45am Meeting: Port of Portland Monthly 
1:00pm - 1:30pm Meeting: Taylor Steenblock, Multnomah County
1:30pm - 2:00pm Meeting: Tom Rinehart, OMF

Tuesday, March 15
12:00pm - 12:30pm Meeting: James Parker, Affiliated Tribes of the Northwest Indians 
(ATNI)
3:00pm - 4:00pm Meeting: Chris Warner, PBOT
4:00pm - 4:30pm Meeting: Bureau Directors Bi-weekly

Thursday, March 17

Saturday, March 19

Sunday, March 20
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April 2022March 21, 2022 - 
March 27, 2022
Monday, March 21

Wednesday, March 23

Friday, March 25

Tuesday, March 22

Thursday, March 24

Saturday, March 26

Sunday, March 27
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April 2022March 28, 2022 - 
April 3, 2022
Monday, March 28

9:15am - 10:00am Meeting: Elisabeth Perez, Office for Community Technology; Vicki 
Cram, SPB; City of Eugene 
2:15pm - 2:30pm Meeting: Consul General of Mexico & Mayor Wheeler
2:45pm - 3:05pm Meeting: Acting Consul General of China & Mayor Wheeler
3:05pm - 4:15pm Meeting: Marshall Memorial Fellows & Commissioner Rubio 

Wednesday, March 30
2:00pm - 2:45pm Meeting: Senator Wyden's Office

Friday, April 1

Tuesday, March 29
11:30am - 12:00pm Meeting: Senator Dembrow
1:00pm - 1:50pm Meeting: Chris Warner, PBOT
2:00pm - 2:30pm Meeting: Vicki Cram, SPB
4:00pm - 4:30pm Meeting: Bureau Directors Bi-weekly

Thursday, March 31

Saturday, April 2

Sunday, April 3


